
NOTICE - CDA Business Changes In  
Response to COVID-19 

The CDA is taking the following measures to ensure both client and 
staff safety in response to the COVID-19 health pandemic.  
 

CDA OFFICE BUILDING CLOSED TO THE PUBLIC  
March 18-April 1 

Staff will be answering calls and will respond to voicemails. The back 
page of this flyer has contact information for Housing Assistance staff. 

 

DOCUMENTS 
If you need to get documents to the CDA, please use mail, email or the 
drop box at the CDA’s office. The drop box will be checked frequently.  

 

INSPECTIONS 
All scheduled recertification inspections have been postponed.  

Staff have been in contact with households that had  
scheduled recertification inspections.   

 

Questions?  
 651-675-4403 

 Section8@dakotacda.state.mn.us 

Information about business operations will be kept up-to-date  
on the CDA’s website at www.dakotacda.org 



Housing Assistance Staff Contact InformaƟon 

Housing Specialists 

Management 

Office Support Staff 

Kristen Andersen 651‐675‐4544 kandersen@dakotacda.state.mn.us 

Adriana Del Real 651‐675‐4547 adelreal@dakotacda.state.mn.us 

Kacie Everman 651‐675‐4546 keverman@dakotacda.state.mn.us 

Mary Fischer 651‐675‐4542 mfischer@dakotacda.state.mn.us 

Carrie Genereux 651‐675‐4536 cgenereux@dakotacda.state.mn.us 

Jeanne Johnson 651‐675‐4541 jmjohnson@dakotacda.state.mn.us 

Loriane McCarty 651‐675‐4545 lmccarty@dakotacda.state.mn.us 

Erin OrƟz‐Murphy 651‐675‐4537 eorƟz‐murphy@dakotacda.state.mn.us 

Theresa OƩo 651‐675‐4540 toƩo@dakotacda.state.mn.us 

Darling Thao 651‐675‐4535 dthao@dakotacda.state.mn.us 

Lisa Hohenstein 651‐675‐4543 lhohenstein@dakotacda.state.mn.us 

Sarah Rensenbrink 651‐675‐4538 srensenbrink@dakotacda.state.mn.us 

Travis Finlayson 651‐675‐4533 ƞinlayson@dakotacda.state.mn.us 

Anne Pillsbury 651‐675‐4539 apillsbury@dakotacda.state.mn.us 

Nikki Anderson 651‐675‐4552 nanderson@dakotacda.state.mn.us 

Parker BenneƩ 651‐675‐4534 pbenneƩ@dakotacda.state.mn.us 

Saadia Gentle 651‐675‐4403 sgentle@dakotacda.state.mn.us 


